
TRUSTEE'S  FINAL  REPORT  CASE  SUMMARY

TRUSTEE: McNally

CASE NAME: Basehore, Jeffery

CASE NUMBER: 11-60985  

DATE UST APPROVED: 10/02/12

ESTATE INCOME:
TOTAL RECEIPTS: 4,862.25 100.00%

ESTATE EXPENSES:
TRUSTEE'S COMMISSION 1,215.56 25.00%
TRUSTEE'S EXPENSES 628.50 12.93%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL FEES 1,283.00 26.39%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL EXPENSES 153.13 3.15%
OTHER ATTORNEY FEES 0.00 0.00%
OTHER PROFESSIONAL FEES 0.00 0.00%
COURT COSTS 0.00 0.00%
ESTATE EXPENSES(TAXES, ETC) 13.43 0.28%
PRIOR CHAPTER COSTS 0.00 0.00%
SECURED CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
PRIORITY CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
UNSECURED CLAIMS PAID 1,568.63 32.26%
OTHER(RETURN TO DEBTOR, ETC) 0.00 0.00%

UNSECURED CLAIMS UNSECURED CLAIMS PERCENT RECOVERED
           ALLOWED             PAID    FOR UNSECURED

94,536.83 1,568.63 1.66%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%


